39627

Square Wall Light

FEATURES
* 2 years warranty

e Chrome plate & matt opal duplex glass finish

* Constructed from steel & glass

« Supplied with pull cord switch

* Suitable for bathroom zone 2

« Suitable for bathroom zone 1 if used in conjunction with

a 30MA RCD
* |P44

SPEC DATA

Lamp Specification:
Dimmable:
Operational Voltage:
Hertz:

Operating Temp.:
Product Weight (KG):
Terminal Block:
Class:

Max. 40W E14 (required)
No

220-240V

50/60Hz

0 to 40 Degree

0.485

3-way

1

75mm

80mm
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Saxby Lighting, Cabot Lane, Creekmoor, Poole, Dorset, BH17 7BY.
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